
    
 

 
 

THE QUICK LOCK SYSTEM 
Quick Lock scaffolding are light, versatile and can easily 
be erected in a short period of time. Quick Lock frames are 
available in three lengths and can be used according to 
the type of work to be done and the height. 

Frames are used by the following industries: 

 Electrical  

 Plumbing 

 Maintenance 

 Plastering 

 Painting 

 Column erection 

 
 

FRAMES 

FRA1524 
FRA2134 
FRA3048 

1524 x 918 
2134 x 918 
3048 x 918 

12.54 
14.45 
20.35 

 

HOOK ON BOARDS 

HOB1524 
HOB2134 
HOB3048 

1524 
2134 
3048 

11.53 
15.39 
21.69 

 
 

 

 

PLAN BRACES 

PLA001 
PLA002 
PLA003 
PLA004 
PLA005 
PLA006 

1524 x 1524 
2134 x 1524 
2134 x 2134 
3048 x 1524 
3048 x 2134 
3048 x 3048 

3.90 
4.62 
5.21 
5.81 
6.32 
7.24 

 

 

TIEBARS 

TIE1524 
TIE2134 
TIE3048 

1524 
2134 
3048 

3.93 
5.15 
6.97 

 

 

ACCESSORIES 

BAS001 Baseplate 0.65 

KNE001 Knee Brace 4.40 

SPI001 Spigot Castor 5.40 

BASJ001 Basejack 
(35mm) 

6.5 

 


